\ ‘ Nova Marine Carriers

YOU IMAGINE. WE SEA.

IDENTIFICATION

Built 2005

Port of Registry =~ VALLETTA
Flag MALTA
Callsign 9HBMS8
Imo number 9343065
Lenght over all 118.9 m

CLASSIFICATION

Type BULK CARRIER
Class RINA

Ice class NO

P&l BRITISH MARINE

ISM- ISPS fitted  YES
Imo cargo fitted  YES

ALL DETAILS ABT, WOG

MAIN PARTICULARS
Deadweight

DWCC summer pending on bunker
DWCC winter pending on bunker
Holds

Hold dimentions 1

Hold dimentions 2

Box type

Holds capacity

Grain stowage fitted

Hold ventilation

Cranes swl

Grabs capacity

Lenght between perpendiculars
Beam Mouled

Draft

GT/Nt

Airdraft - keel/mast

Hwltch ballast

Hwlthc Loaded

www.novamarinecarriers.com

8081.72 mt
6000.0 mt
5800.0 mt

2
42.8x14.40m
42.8x14.40 m
YES

9904 m3

NO

YES

N/A

N/A

1129 m

16.8 m

6.58 m
5029/3002
329m

7.6 m

43 m
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